
STOCK 120

TRANSITION 8 - 10

JR GIRLS 9 - 13

STOCK 200 6 - 8

RACER # RACER NAME ROUND #1 ROUND #2 ROUND TOTALS FINAL TOTAL PTS
19 44

512 Konnor  Dickman 10 8 18 22 40
423 Wade Rozeboom 8 9 17 20 37
367 Maverick Lucas 7 7 14 18 32

RACER # RACER NAME ROUND #1 ROUND #2 ROUND TOTALS FINAL TOTAL PTS
20 45

980 Rogen Conaway 9 9 18 22 40
2 Joseph Herman 8 8 16 20 36

14 30
10 25

937 Kirra Boes 4 3 7 14 21
219 Eizak  Jensen 2 2 4 13 17
313 Logun  Deprez 6 6 12 12 24
11 Luke Deprez 3 4 7 11 18

RACER # RACER NAME ROUND #1 ROUND #2 ROUND TOTALS FINAL TOTAL PTS
16 Eva  Gifford 10 10 20 25 45

16 38
18 38

906 Jezabel  Munford 7 7 14 18 32

RACER # RACER NAME ROUND #1 ROUND #2 ROUND TOTALS FINAL TOTAL PTS
111 Connor  Brevik 10 10 20 25 45
512 Konnor  Dickman 8 9 17 22 39
313 Logun  Deprez 9 8 17 20 37

12 30
23 Mallory Slivinski 1 5 6 16 22

319 Chase Clark 7 4 11 15 26
224 Wayne Clelland 5 1 6 14 20
423 Wade rozeboom 3 3 6 13 19
950 Tate McQuestion 2 7 9 12 21

6 17

315 Owen Lafrinere 9 10 25

624 Brock Wilson 10 10 25

114 Kayden Sabourin 7 7 16

334 Carmyn Clelland 5 5 15

124 Dylan Sabourin 8 8 22

100 Tess Stone 9 9 20

101 Max Sommer 6 6 18

315 Owen Lafrinere 4 2 11



JR 10 - 13

TRANSITION GIRLS 8 - 12

STOCK 200 9 - 12

TRANSITION 11 - 13

RACER # RACER NAME ROUND #1 ROUND #2 ROUND TOTALS FINAL TOTAL PTS
680 Jack Gelinas 10 10 20 25 45
612 Mason Thompson 6 8 14 22 36
624 Brock Wilson 9 7 16 20 36
177 Walker Thompson 5 6 11 18 29
124 Dylan Sabourin 4 5 9 16 25
16 Eva  Gifford 8 4 12 15 27

707 Cameron Pickard 7 9 16 13 29

68 Rider Kimble 0 3 3 12 15

RACER # RACER NAME ROUND #1 ROUND #2 ROUND TOTALS FINAL TOTAL PTS
100 Tess Stone 10 10 20 25 45
937 Kirra Boes 9 9 18 22 40

RACER # RACER NAME ROUND #1 ROUND #2 ROUND TOTALS FINAL TOTAL PTS
111 Connor  Brevik 8 10 18 25 43

14 36
18 38
18 36
13 29
18 33

950 Tate McQuestion 7 7 14 14 28
723 Tucker Atkinson 9 9 18 13 31

16 28
10 21
12 22
10 19
9 17
8 15

RACER # RACER NAME ROUND #1 ROUND #2 ROUND TOTALS FINAL TOTAL PTS
20 45

707 Cameron Pickard 8 8 16 22 38
18 38

68 Rider Kimble 6 7 13 18 31
13 29
11 26
8 8

7 Emmett Jobst 8 6 22

334 Carmyn Clelland 9 9 20

101 Max Sommer 10 8 18

4 Wyatt  Jobst 6 7 16

167 Koen L’Heureux 10 8 15

219 Eizak  Jensen 6 10 12

11 Luke Deprez 4 6 11

2 Joseph Herman 7 5 10

22 Mia Slivinski 5 5 9

319 Chase Clark 5 4 8

315 Owen Lafrinere 4 4 7

680 Jack Gelinas 10 10 25

612 Mason Thompson 9 9 20

177 Walker Thompson 7 6 16

100 Tess Stone 6 5 15

114 Kayden Sabourin 4 4 0



JR 14 - 17 

SPORT LITE / BEGINNER

SPORT 

PRO AM PLUS 30

PRO LITE / PRO 

RACER # RACER NAME ROUND #1 ROUND #2 ROUND TOTALS FINAL TOTAL PTS
615 Max Nowaczyk 10 10 20 25 45
08 Dominic  Munford 8 9 17 22 39

17 37

RACER # RACER NAME ROUND #1 ROUND #2 ROUND TOTALS FINAL TOTAL PTS
223 Ryker greenier 10 10 20 25 45

20 45
18 40
16 36

RACER # RACER NAME ROUND #1 ROUND #2 ROUND TOTALS FINAL TOTAL PTS
18 43
19 41

427 Sebastian  Horton 9 8 17 20 37
616 Rilee Nowaczyk 6 7 13 18 31
615 Max Nowaczyk 7 6 13 16 29

RACER # RACER NAME ROUND #1 ROUND #2 ROUND TOTALS FINAL TOTAL PTS
122 Kevin Wallenstein 10 10 20 25 45

16 38
22 Austin Leeck 7 9 16 20 36

16 34
718 Matt Kosc 6 6 12 16 28
369 Cody Lucas 5 5 10 15 25
726 Jeremy Atkinson 4 4 8 14 22

450 Kenny Goike 10 10 20 25 45
327 Brandon Martinson 10 9 19 25 44
17 Josh Sheppard 9 9 18 22 40

500 Cole Goike 7 10 17 22 39
14 34
10 28

762 Jackson Goike 9 8 17 16 33
427 Sebastian  Horton 5 7 12 15 27
68 Austin Allen 4 5 9 14 23

913 Mason Thompson 9 8 20

(beginner)

08 Dominic  Munford 10 10 25

113 Owyne Greenier 9 9 22

12 Gage Maiorana 8 8 20

762 Jackson Goike 8 10 25

777 Griffin Schwab 10 9 22

15 `Danny Dolecki 9 7 22

428 Steven Slivinski 8 8 18

(pro)

(pro)

100 Jon Conaway 8 6 20

89 Charlie Lucas 6 4 18

RACER # RACER NAME ROUND #1 ROUND #2 ROUND TOTALS FINAL TOTAL PTS


